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Name

Matt Burg
Colby Burrows
Phil Garrison
Rob Gaslin
Chris Kelley
Michaei Owen
Mark Richeson
Silas Towne

Head Coach: Wes Cook (16th yr)

Assistant Coach: John Mantalas (1st yr)

6th: 09/02/02

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “BRUINS”
2002 MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY ROSTER

Ht.

5-10
5-10
5-8
6-2
5-10
6-0
5-11
5-10

Wt

135
175
130
165
170
166
130
140

Yr./EL

Jr/Ir.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
So./So.
Jr/Ir.
Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.

Hometown (Previous School}

Newberg, Ore. (Newberg HS)

Olalla, Wash. (South Kitsap HS)

Olympia, Wash. (Tumwater HS)

Tualatin, Ore. (Tualatin HS)

Newberg, Ore. (Newberg HS)

Nashville, Tenn. (Grace Christian HS-Alaska)
Concord, Calif. (De La Salle HS)

Prineville, Ore. (Thurston HS)



	2002 Roster
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1503077168.pdf.MouZX

